Monitorler

21.5

21.5

21.5

21.5

21.5

21.5

21.5

21.5

21.5

Uriin
DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONT

ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK FHD

60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

Marka

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

60,50

308,00

71,50

71,50

76,89

84,70

105,05

152,90

193,60

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



